Overload Protection
Disks
B598*0
C 810 … C 890
160 V, 160 °C
Applications
● Overcurrent and short-circuit protection
Features

Type IN
mA
IS
mA
ISmax
(V=Vmax)
A
Ir (typ.)
(V=Vmax)
mA
RN
Ω
Rmin
Ω
Ordering code
C 810 800 1600 10,0 30 2,6 1,6 B59810-C160-A70
C 830 525 1050 7,0 24 3,7 2,2 B59830-C160-A70
C 840 400 800 4,1 18 6 3,6 B59840-C160-A70
C 850 250 500 2,2 16 10 6,0 B59850-C160-A70
C 860 180 360 1,5 13 15 7,8 B59860-C160-A70
C 870 125 250 1,0 11 25 13,1 B59870-C160-A70
C 880 70 140 0,4 8 70 36,7 B59880-C160-A70
C 890 35 70 0,2 6 150 78,7 B59890-C160-A70
TPT0648-4
b 5 max.
35
 m